Highlighting technical features for
Thermo Scientific Vacutherm Vacuum Ovens
Why choose a Vacutherm vacuum oven for your lab?
Dry up to six times faster than conventional units with a Thermo Scientific™ Vacutherm™ vacuum heating and
drying oven.* Minimize operation time with outstanding heat transfer and fast heat up.**
Key Features
• Three chamber sizes available:
25L, 53L, 128L

(1) Standard Shelf, Aluminum
(Included)
Ordering Information
DH.WOV03020 Vacuum Oven, 230V, 18.6 Lit., “ThermoStable OV-20”
DH.WOV03030 Vacuum Oven, 230V,    30 Lit., “ThermoStable OV-30”
DH.WOV03070 Vacuum Oven, 230V,    70 Lit., “ThermoStable OV-70”
DH.WOV04020 Vacuum Oven, 120V, 18.6 Lit., “ThermoStable OV-20”
DH.WOV04030 Vacuum Oven, 120V,    30 Lit., “ThermoStable OV-30”
DH.WOV04070 Vacuum Oven, 120V,    70 Lit., “ThermoStable OV-70”
Spare Aluminum Shelves
DH.WOV11020 (1) Standard Shelf, Aluminum, “OVS020”, w295×d285×h98mm, for 18.6 Lit.
DH.WOV11030 (2) Standard Shelf, Aluminum, “OVS030”, w295×d285×h98mm, for 30 Lit.
DH.WOV11070 (2) Standard Shelf, Aluminum, “OVS070”, w395×d395×h130mm, for 70 Lit.
Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WOV31020 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “OVV020”, for “ThermoStable OV-20”
DH.WOV31030 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “OVV030”, for “ThermoStable OV-30”
DH.WOV31070 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “OVV070”, for “ThermoStable OV-70”
Easy to Read
Vacuum Gauge
Precise Vacuum Oven “ThermoStable OV-30”
2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty